
River High School Bowling Schedule

River at Bridgeport 3:30PM Monday, November 24, 2025 St. Clair Lanes

Monroe Central at River 3PM Monday, December 1, 2025 Ten Pin Lanes (HOME)

River at Linsly 3PM Thursday, December 4, 2025 Dirty Dog Lanes

Wheeling Central at River 3PM Monday, December 8, 2025 Ten Pin Lanes (HOME)

St. Clairsville at River 3PM Friday, December 12, 2025 Ten Pin Lanes (HOME)

Baker Tournament Div III (St. Clair Lanes) 3:30 Monday, December 15, 2025 St. Clair Lanes

Monroe Central at River 3PM Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Ten Pin Lanes (HOME)

Linsly at River 3PM Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Ten Pin Lanes (HOME)

Bridgeport at River 3PM Thursday, January 15, 2026 Ten Pin Lanes (HOME)

Barnesville at River 3PM Thursday, January 22, 2026 Ten Pin Lanes (HOME)

OVAC Tournament (Toronto & Suburban Lanes) Friday, January 23, 2026

River at Wheeling Central 3PM Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Dirty Dog Lanes

River at Union Local 3:30PM Monday, February 2, 2026 St. Clair Lanes

Ohio Sectional Tournaments (TBA) Week of Feb. 9-13, 2026 TBA

St. Clair Lanes

51681 National Road

St. Clairsville, Ohio 43950

Phone: 740-695-3641

Dirty Dog Lanes

89 Edgington Lane

Wheeling, West Virginia 26003

Phone: 304-242-9223


